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MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

18. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
6.5.2023 - 16:15

Rezultat 50m 100m

E - Ml.Dečki

1. Jarkovič Lovro 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:15.06 36.89 38.17
2. Ðešević Dino 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.52 38.52 39.00
3. Lavrih Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:19.21 39.32 39.89
4. Jerše Jaka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:23.45 40.38 43.07
5. Debeljak Vid 2011 PK Ribnica 1:29.96 43.20 46.76
6. Tepej Pečnik Jon 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.30 44.12 46.18
7. Snoj Matej 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.45 44.19 46.26
8. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.57 44.39 46.18
9. Kljun Luka 2011 PK Ribnica 1:30.79 43.25 47.54

10. Smolnikar Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:31.90 44.20 47.70
11. Černe Bralić Miha 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:33.28 44.77 48.51
12. Košir Ambrož 2013 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:36.15 47.55 48.60
13. Bavcon Tadej 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:36.49 45.53 50.96
14. Vardjan Aleksej 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:42.25 48.44 53.81
15. Kajtazović Erik 2012 PK Ribnica 1:47.99 50.46 57.53
16. Šmon Nikolaj 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:50.28 54.44 55.84
17. Bobbera Enej 2012 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:51.12 56.36 54.76
18. Tijanić Marko 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:02.98 1:00.91 1:02.07
19. Hankić Alan 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:09.88 1:01.25 1:08.63

DSQ Kocjan Martin 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:47.75 54.01 53.74
SW 6.4 -

DSQ Jeromen Jurij 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:06.70 1:01.56 1:05.14
SW 4.4 -

D - Dečki

1. Mešić Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.96 33.26 33.70
2. Lipolt Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:09.42 33.54 35.88
3. Koritnik Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.70 35.76 38.94
4. Jerovšek Gašper 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:15.66 37.83 37.83
5. Pezerovič Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:16.97
6. Govše Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.38 38.22 39.16
7. Rozman Gašper 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:17.56 37.60 39.96
8. Andželevski Ostoj 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:17.68 36.93 40.75
9. Umićević Ognjen 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:22.16 39.73 42.43

10. Osterman Lazar Gregor 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:22.93 40.71 42.22
11. Poljšak Žiga 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.46 43.56 43.90
12. Trojik Marko 2010 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:33.69 46.98 46.71

C - Kadeti

1. Podobnik Filip 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.34 30.16 32.18
2. Regvat Jani 2008 PK Branik Maribor 1:08.20 33.52 34.68
3. Vučko Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.43 33.92 37.51
4. Babnik Matic 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:12.87 35.45 37.42
5. Jurkovič Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:13.43 35.67 37.76
6. Vihernik Aljoša 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:14.08 36.06 38.02
7. Klampfer Alex Jaka 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:18.96 38.44 40.52
8. Vocovnik Matevž 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:19.12 37.81 41.31
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9. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Dorian 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:19.90 39.03 40.87
10. Stražišar Vid 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:22.02 39.68 42.34
11. Milinčič Kevin 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:26.93 42.06 44.87

B - Mladinci

1. Kastigar Maks 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:03.52 30.81 32.71
2. Slana Bor 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:07.32 32.92 34.40
3. Gavez Anže 2005 PK Terme Ptuj 1:26.00 40.74 45.26

A - Člani

1. Berložnik Jaš 2002 PK Ljubljana 1:03.20 32.30 30.90
2. Janhuba Jure 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.42 31.89 34.53
3. Zogović Dejan 2004 PK Ljubljana 1:08.37 32.53 35.84

Odprto

1. Podobnik Filip 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.34 30.16 32.18
2. Berložnik Jaš 2002 PK Ljubljana 1:03.20 32.30 30.90
3. Kastigar Maks 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:03.52 30.81 32.71
4. Janhuba Jure 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.42 31.89 34.53
5. Mešić Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.96 33.26 33.70
6. Slana Bor 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:07.32 32.92 34.40
7. Regvat Jani 2008 PK Branik Maribor 1:08.20 33.52 34.68
8. Zogović Dejan 2004 PK Ljubljana 1:08.37 32.53 35.84
9. Lipolt Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:09.42 33.54 35.88

10. Vučko Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.43 33.92 37.51
11. Babnik Matic 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:12.87 35.45 37.42
12. Jurkovič Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:13.43 35.67 37.76
13. Vihernik Aljoša 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:14.08 36.06 38.02
14. Koritnik Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.70 35.76 38.94
15. Jarkovič Lovro 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:15.06 36.89 38.17
16. Jerovšek Gašper 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:15.66 37.83 37.83
17. Pezerovič Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:16.97
18. Govše Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.38 38.22 39.16
19. Ðešević Dino 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:17.52 38.52 39.00
20. Rozman Gašper 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:17.56 37.60 39.96
21. Andželevski Ostoj 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:17.68 36.93 40.75
22. Klampfer Alex Jaka 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:18.96 38.44 40.52
23. Vocovnik Matevž 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:19.12 37.81 41.31
24. Lavrih Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:19.21 39.32 39.89
25. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Dorian 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:19.90 39.03 40.87
26. Stražišar Vid 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:22.02 39.68 42.34
27. Umićević Ognjen 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:22.16 39.73 42.43
28. Osterman Lazar Gregor 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:22.93 40.71 42.22
29. Jerše Jaka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:23.45 40.38 43.07
30. Gavez Anže 2005 PK Terme Ptuj 1:26.00 40.74 45.26
31. Milinčič Kevin 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:26.93 42.06 44.87
32. Poljšak Žiga 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.46 43.56 43.90
33. Debeljak Vid 2011 PK Ribnica 1:29.96 43.20 46.76
34. Tepej Pečnik Jon 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.30 44.12 46.18
35. Snoj Matej 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.45 44.19 46.26
36. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.57 44.39 46.18
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37. Kljun Luka 2011 PK Ribnica 1:30.79 43.25 47.54
38. Smolnikar Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:31.90 44.20 47.70
39. Černe Bralić Miha 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:33.28 44.77 48.51
40. Trojik Marko 2010 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:33.69 46.98 46.71
41. Košir Ambrož 2013 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:36.15 47.55 48.60
42. Bavcon Tadej 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:36.49 45.53 50.96
43. Vardjan Aleksej 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:42.25 48.44 53.81
44. Kajtazović Erik 2012 PK Ribnica 1:47.99 50.46 57.53
45. Šmon Nikolaj 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:50.28 54.44 55.84
46. Bobbera Enej 2012 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:51.12 56.36 54.76
47. Tijanić Marko 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:02.98 1:00.91 1:02.07
48. Hankić Alan 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:09.88 1:01.25 1:08.63

DSQ Kocjan Martin 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:47.75 54.01 53.74
SW 6.4 -

DSQ Jeromen Jurij 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:06.70 1:01.56 1:05.14
SW 4.4 -
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